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

lished on the realtor.ca  Would you like me to give 

you an opportunity to see these homes for sale before 

everyone else? Go to www.6044632200.com and 

click on MLS Buyer Tool and fill out form. 

MLS Buyer Tool!  



Custom Picture Frame Designed  

Slide Presentation  

We Only Get One Chance To Make a Good Impression!  



Sold Price       Days on Mkt:
Sold Date:       Expiry Date:

Previous Price: $221,500 Frontage: 40.80 ft PID: 002-377-586
Original Price: $221,500 Approx Yr Blt: 1988
Meas Type: Feet Bedrooms: 4

121.1Depth/Size: Bathrooms: 3 House/Single FamilyType: 
Lot Area SqFt: Full Baths: 3 R-1Zoning:
Rear Yard Exp: Half Baths: 0 $2,113 (1996)Taxes: 
Flood Plain: If New GST Incl: Tax Incl Utilities: 
View: 
Serv Connected:

Style of Home: Total Parking: Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Other
Exterior: Vinyl
Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: No Dist to Public Trans: 1 BK Dist to School Bus: 1 BK
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession: T B A
Renovations: Year of Reno: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: NONST
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Radiant
No. of Fireplaces: 1 0 Property Disclosure:
Fireplace Fuel: GAS Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Registered: CSA/BCE:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Removed: 

Legal: LT 33 BL 401 DL 37 PL 70416 MW
Amenities:
Site Influences: Shopping Nearby, Cul-de-Sac, Central Location
Municipal Charges:
Features Incl:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 17'0  13'0 Bsmt Living Room 11'0 X 10'0 X
Main F. Dining 10'0 X 10'0 Bsmt Dining 10'0 X 9'0 X
Main F. Kitchen 11'0 X 8'0 Bsmt Kitchen 10'0 X 8'0 X
Main F. Eating Area 9'0 X 7'0 X X
Main F. Laundry X 4'0 X X
Main F. Bedroom 12'0 X 9'0 X X
Above Master Bedroom 14'0 X 12'0 X X
Above Den 12'0 X 10'0 X X
Bsmt Bedroom 13'0 X X
Bsmt Bedroom 12'0 X 9'0 X

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area: 884 Total # Rooms: 13 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y
Finished Floor Up: 489 # Kitchens: 2 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: N
Finished Floor Down: 884 Finished Levels: 4 3  3 Piece; Ensuite: N
Finished Floor Bsmt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor: 2,257 Basement Area: 5  

6  
Unfinished Floor: 0 Suite: 7  
Grand Total Floor Area: 2,257 8  

Listing Broker 1: Appointments:
Listing Sales Rep 1: For Appts Call:
Listing Sales Rep(s): Appointment Ph:
Listing Broker 2: Occupancy:
Selling Broker(s):
Selling Sales Rep(s):
Owner:
Commission:

Realtor Remarks: 

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 22-Aug-09

Residential Detached
Sold History

List Price:
List Date: 

Complex/Subdiv: 

Frontage Metric:
8Age at List Date:

R/I Fireplaces:

Pad Rental: 

Dyking: 0.00 Water: 0.00 Garbage: 0.00 Sewer: 0.00 Other: 0.00

X

5'0

12'0

Full, Fully Finished

On a cul-de-sac, this lovely home is perfect for the young executive. Your buyer will love the high vaulted ceiling. The loft/den 
overlooking the living room & dining room is a great place for a computer room. The efficient radiant heat andgas fireplace spells 
comfort, not forgetting the HOT TUB for your relaxing moments. IDEAL for out of town guests, nanny suite or guests in the fully 
finished basement. Measurements should be verified by buyer. . 

RED Full Realtor 08:18 AM

Jim
Typewritten Text
Subject Property For Market Evaluation



Maple Ridge, Cottonwood MR

23280 118TH AV, V2X 9J1

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 11'7 X 15' X X
Main F. Kitchen 10' X 11' X X
Main F. Dining 9'6 X 11' X X
Main F. Eating Area 8' X 9' X X
Main F. Family Room 16' X 11' X X
Above Master Bedroom 15' X 12' X X
Above Bedroom 9' X 15' X X
Above Bedroom 11' X 9' X X
Above Games Room 16' X 19' X

X X

2,098

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 22-Aug-09 08:43 AM

Presented by: 
 James Williams

Re/Max LifeStyles Realty 
Phone: 604-463-2200   Cell: 604-463-2200

Email:  jimw@forsalesold.com
Website: http://remax-vancouver-real-estate.com

MLS# V764339 Residential Detached

Sold

 

List Price: $434,900 Previous Price: Sold Price       $425,000
Days on Market: 7 Original Price: $434,900 Sold Date:       

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: 3Frontage: 49.00 ft PID: 002-132-451
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 145 3 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 7,105 Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1989
Rear Yard Exp: Half Baths: 1 Age at List Date: 20
Meas Type: Feet If New GST Incl: Taxes: $3,101 (2008)
Flood Plain: Zoning: SF

View: N
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 5
Construction: Concrete Frame, Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Garage; Double, Open, Visitor Parking
Exterior: Mixed

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: No R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: Y

Gas - NaturalFireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: LT 2 LD 37 SEC 16 TWP 12 PL 70234
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Site Influences:
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer, Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,009 Total # Rooms: 9 1  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1,089Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 1 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above 
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 2 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 2,098 8  

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Results Realty

Absolutely stunning family home, near all amenities, buses, and  schools  This home creates an environment of living for all. Big Bonus 
room over the garage, a huge yard with toys for the kids too. Value priced ready to sell. Call to book your appointment now!!



Maple Ridge, East Central

23138 124B AV, V2X 0G1

Electricity, Natural Gas

Parking Access: Front

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15' X 12' X X
Main F. Kitchen 12' X 10' X X
Main F. Nook 14' X 7' X X
Main F. Dining 12' X 12' X X
Main F. Family Room 13' X 13' X X
Above Master Bedroom 16' X 14' X X
Above Bedroom 13' X 10' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 11' X X
Above Laundry 7' X 7' X

X X

2,140

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 22-Aug-09 08:44 AM

Presented by: 
 James Williams

 Re/Max LifeStyles Realty 
Phone: 604-463-2200   Cell: 604-463-2200

Email:  jimw@forsalesold.com
Website: http://remax-vancouver-real-estate.com

MLS# V770805 Residential Detached

Sold

 

List Price: $452,900 Previous Price: Sold Price       $450,000
Days on Market: 35 Original Price: $452,900 Sold Date:       

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: 3Frontage: PID: 017-815-258
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 3 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 6,006 Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1994
Rear Yard Exp: S Half Baths: 1 Age at List Date: 15
Meas Type: Feet If New GST Incl: Taxes: $3,541 (2009)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RS1B

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Garage; Double
Exterior: Vinyl

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Hot Water, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: Y

Gas - NaturalFireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: PL LMP4736 LT 14 LD 37 SEC 20 TWP 12
Amenities:
Site Influences: Cul-de-Sac
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,040 Total # Rooms: 9 1  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1,100Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 1 2  5 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above 
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 2 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Crawl 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 2,140 8  

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Ridge Meadows Realty

Cul-de-sac lot with fenced rear yard, patio, shed wired with wood floors. Features new gas boiler for hotwater heater in 2007, newer 
alarm system + security lights, 3 bdrms, 3 bathrms, oak kitch, 2 gas fireplaces, LR + FR frayed ceiling, ensuite soaker tub, sep shwr + 
dble sinks, B/I murphy bed.



Maple Ridge, East Central

22869 125A AV, V2X 0N3

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13'4 X 17' X X
Main F. Kitchen 10' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Eating Area 8' X 9'6 X X
Main F. Dining 11' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Family Room 13' X 15'3 X X
Above Master Bedroom 12' X 15' X X
Above Bedroom 11' X 10' X X
Above Bedroom 11' X 10'6 X X
Above Bedroom 11' X 22'2 X

X X

2,273

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 22-Aug-09 08:44 AM

Presented by:
James Williams
Re/Max LifeStyles Realty
 

 
Phone: 604-463-2200   Cell: 604-463-2200

Email:  jimw@forsalesold.com
Website: http://remax-vancouver-real-estate.com

MLS# V776272 Residential Detached

Sold

 

List Price: $449,800 Previous Price: Sold Price       $455,000
Days on Market: 19 Original Price: $449,800 Sold Date:      

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: 4Frontage: 50.00 ft PID: 010-036-326
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: IRR 3 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 6,007 Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1989
Rear Yard Exp: N Half Baths: 1 Age at List Date: 20
Meas Type: Feet If New GST Incl: Taxes: $3,480 (2009)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RS-1B

View: Y - GOLDEN EARS MOUNTAINS
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 5
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.
Exterior: Vinyl

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed, Other Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: Y

WoodFireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: /Garage Sz: 19.4X20.6
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL 77079 LT 15 LD 37 SEC 20 TWP 12
Amenities:
Site Influences: Private Yard
Features Incl: Dishwasher, Free Standing F/P or Woodstove, Garage Door Opener

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,143 Total # Rooms: 9 1  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1,130Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 1 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above 
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 2 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Crawl 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 2,273 8  

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Results Realty (MplRdg)

Original owner - Absolutely delightful 4 bdrm or 3 bdrm and games room. This two storey with crawlspace is located in great 
neighborhood close to schools and with easy access to main routes. Good sized rooms with laundry on the main. Lots of kitchen 
cupboards. Well cared for yard with large deck and a bonus a view of Golden Ears and semi-private yard. 10 yr old roof with 30 yr 
warranty. 



Maple Ridge, East Central

22705 BALABANIAN CL, V2X 9N4

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front, Side

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16' X 16' X X
Main F. Kitchen 13' X 14' X X
Main F. Dining 16' X 12' X X
Main F. Family Room 13' X 15' X X
Above Master Bedroom 18' X 12' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 13' X X
Above Bedroom 11' X 13' X X
Above Office 8' X 8' X X

X X
X X

2,264

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 22-Aug-09 08:44 AM

Presented by:
James Williams
Re/Max LifeStyles Realty
 Phone: 604-463-2200   Cell: 604-463-2200

Email:  jimw@forsalesold.com
Website: http://remax-vancouver-real-estate.com

MLS# V778117 Residential Detached

Sold

 

List Price: $409,800 Previous Price: Sold Price       $399,000
Days on Market: 22 Original Price: $409,800 Sold Date:       

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: 3Frontage: PID: 000-830-909
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 3 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 8,742 Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 9999
Rear Yard Exp: N Half Baths: 0 Age at List Date: 999
Meas Type: Feet If New GST Incl: Taxes: $2,983 (2009)
Flood Plain: Yes Zoning: RS1

View: Y - GOLDEN EARS
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 0Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Open
Exterior: Mixed

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:

1993Renovations: Completely Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: Y

Gas - NaturalFireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s), Fenced Yard
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: PL 68621 LT 386 LD 37 SEC 20 TWP 12
Amenities:
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,156 Total # Rooms: 8 1  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1,108Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 1 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above 
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 3 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Crawl, Part 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 2,264 8  

Listing Broker(s): Coldwell Banker Tri-Tel Realty, Coldwell Banker Tri-Tel Realty

Substantially renovated in 1993, making the effective age of this home 16 years. This cape cod style home has an open spacious floor 
plan. The large beautifully landscaped lot is like a park.



Maple Ridge, East Central

22497 BRICKWOOD CS, V2X 2E6

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 17'8 X 13'6 X X
Main F. Kitchen 16'6 X 10' X X
Main F. Dining 10'6 X 10'4 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'9 X 9' X X
Main F. Bedroom 14' X 9' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 14' X 10'11 X X
Below Recreation Room 21'7 X 12'6 X X
Below Bedroom 9'10 X 10'3 X X
Below Kitchen 13'6 X 12' X
Below Entrance Hall 11' X 8'4 X

2,270

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 22-Aug-09 08:48 AM

Presented by:
James Williams

Re/Max LifeStyles Realty
 Phone: 604-463-2200   Cell: 604-463-2200

Email:  jimw@forsalesold.com
Website: http://remax-vancouver-real-estate.com

MLS# V739401 Residential Detached

Sold

 

List Price: $399,900 Previous Price: $419,900 Sold Price       $386,000
Days on Market: 168 Original Price: $444,900 Sold Date:       

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: 4Frontage: 85.00 ft PID: 006-239-587
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: IRREG 3 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 11,400 Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1976
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